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ate
2/3
2/6
2/9
2/13
2/16
2/22
2/23
2/23
2/24
2/24
2127
2/29
2/29
3/1
3/2
3/5
317
3/8
3/8
3/9
3/12
3/14
3/15
3/19
3/26
3/28
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4/5
4/6
4/9
4/12
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4/26

2024
Varsity

Schedule

Opponent

Decatur (Scrimmage)
Argyle (Scrimmage)
Red Oak (Scrimmage)
Crandall (Scrimmage)
China Spring (Scrimmage)

Pleasant Grove
Lake Highlands
Crandall
Bullard
Whitehouse
Midlothian High
Anna
Dallas Jesuit
Plano East
Celina
Midlothian High
John Paul 2
Cedar Hill
Forney
North Forney
Burleson
Burleson
Centennial
Van Alstyne
Summit
Summit
Timberview
Timberview
Centennial
Seguin
Seguin
Cleburne
Cleburne
Joshua
Joshua *

Site
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY

Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS
Whitehouse HS
HOME
Dallas Jesuit
Dallas Jesuit
Richardson
Plano East
AWAY
Crandall
Forney HS
Forney HS
North Forney HS
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

Denotes District 8-5A Games

Head Coach: Justin Blackwell
Assistant Coaches: Alec Humphreys, Alex Rockford, Mike Martin
Head Trainer: Sophia Gutierrez, Madeline Olofson
Director of Athletics: Todd York

Principal: Ketura Madison
Superintendent: Dr. David Belding

Time
12:30
7:00
5:00
7:00
7:00
4:30
9:00 am
2:00
9:00 am
2:00
7:00
3:30
6:00
1:00
5:00
7:00
10:00am
4:00
7:00
2:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
5:30
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
1:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

~ Senior Night



