2024 Varsity Schedule

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Site</u>	<u>Time</u>
Saturday	2/3	Decatur (Scrimmage)	AWAY	12:30
Tuesday	2/6	Argyle (Scrimmage)	AWAY	7:00
Friday	2/9	Red Oak (Scrimmage)	HOME	5:00
Tuesday	2/13	Crandall (Scrimmage)	HOME	7:00
Friday	2/16	China Spring (Scrimmage)	AWAY	7:00
Thursday	2/22	Pleasant Grove	Whitehouse HS	4:30
Friday	2/23	Lake Highlands	Whitehouse HS	9:00 am
Friday	2/23	Crandall	Whitehouse HS	2:00
Saturday	2/24	Bullard	Whitehouse HS	9:00 am
Saturday	2/24	Whitehouse	Whitehouse HS	2:00
Tuesday	2/27	Midlothian High	HOME	7:00
Thursday	2/29	Anna	Dallas Jesuit	3:30
Thursday	2/29	Dallas Jesuit	Dallas Jesuit	6:00
Friday	3/1	Plano East	Richardson	1:00
Saturday	3/2	Celina	Plano East	5:00
Tuesday	3/5	Midlothian High	AWAY	7:00
Thursday	3/7	John Paul 2	Crandall	10:00am
Friday	3/8	Cedar Hill	Forney HS	4:00
Friday	3/8	Forney	Forney HS	7:00
Saturday	3/9	North Forney	North Forney HS	2:00
Tuesday	3/12	Burleson	AWAY	7:00
Thursday	3/14	Burleson	HOME	7:00
Friday	3/15	Centennial	HOME	7:00
Tuesday	3/19	Van Alstyne	AWAY	5:30
Tuesday	3/26	Summit	AWAY	7:00
Thursday	3/28	Summit	HOME	7:00
Tuesday	4/2	Timberview	HOME	7:00
Friday	4/5	Timberview	AWAY	7:00
Saturday	4/6	Centennial	AWAY	1:00
Tuesday	4/9	Seguin	AWAY	7:00
Friday	4/12	Seguin	HOME	7:00
Tuesday	4/16	Cleburne	HOME	7:00
Friday	4/19	Cleburne	AWAY	7:00
Tuesday	4/23	Joshua	AWAY	7:00
Friday	4/26	Joshua ^	HOME	7:00

Denotes District 8-5A Games

Head Coach: Justin Blackwell

Assistant Coaches: Alec Humphreys, Alex Rockford, Mike Martin

Head Trainer: Sophia Gutierrez, Madeline Olofson

Director of Athletics: Todd York Principal: Ketura Madison Superintendent: Dr. David Belding ^ Senior Night